

KHALIFA BIN SALMAN PORT - CONTAINER (MOVES) THROUGHPUT STATISTICS FOR 2018

Month-18	Total Number of CT Vessels	DISCHARGE MOVES						LOADING MOVES						RESTOW MOVES						TOTAL IN TEU's					
		FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER			FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER			FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER			FULL CONTAINER			EMPTY CONTAINER		
		20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'	20'	40'	45'
Jan-18	29	6,845	6,539	17	619	20	0	5,848	1,579	7	2,144	4,694	11	6	0	0	0	4	0	12,699	16,236	48	2,763	9,436	22
		13,401			639			7,434			6,849			6			4			28,983			12,221		
		14,040						14,283						10						41,204					
Feb-18	24	5,051	4,771	6	544	26	0	4,834	1,318	1	1,533	4,173	11	8	20	0	24	6	0	9,893	12,218	14	2,101	8,410	11
		9,828			570			6,153			5,717			28			30			22,125			10,522		
		10,398						11,870						58						32,647					
Mar-18	21	5,905	5,495	94	1,646	6	0	5,531	1,795	0	1,182	3,551	47	26	76	0	0	0	0	11,462	14,732	188	2,828	7,114	94
		11,494			1,652			7,326			4,780			102			0			26,382			10,036		
		13,146						12,106						102						36,418					
Apr-18	23	5,482	5,441	43	6	7	0	4,641	1,540	0	1,556	3,774	58	2	10	0	0	56	8	10,125	13,982	86	1,562	7,674	132
		10,966			13			6,181			5,388			12			64			24,193			9,368		
		10,979						11,569						76						33,561					
May-18	26	7,401	7,380	19	614	14	0	5,335	1,608	0	1,815	4,888	49	4	52	0	0	4	8	12,740	18,080	38	2,429	9,812	114
		14,800			628			6,943			6,752			56			12			30,858			12,355		
		15,428						13,695						68						43,213					
Jun-18	28	5,356	5,009	27	1,637	40	0	5,371	1,671	0	981	3,409	11	0	16	0	2	32	0	10,727	13,392	54	2,620	6,962	22
		10,392			1,677			7,042			4,401			16			34			24,173			9,604		
		12,069						11,443						50						33,777					
Jul-18	23	5,513	6,010	54	528	13	0	4,565	1,842	0	1,944	4,881	57	0	31	0	0	24	0	10,078	15,766	108	2,472	9,836	114
		11,577			541			6,407			6,882			31			24			25,952			12,422		
		12,118						13,289						55						38,374					
Aug-18	21	5,731	5,744	14	1,194	5	0	4,802	1,655	0	1,647	3,608	27	0	18	0	8	6	0	10,533	14,834	28	2,849	7,238	54
		11,489			1,199			6,457			5,282			18			14			25,395			10,141		
		12,688						11,739						32						35,536					
Sep-18	23	4,716	4,930	5	518	92	0	5,046	1,679	0	1,797	3,830	7	12	66	8	0	58	0	9,774	13,350	26	2,315	7,960	14
		9,651			610			6,725			5,634			86			58			23,150			10,289		
		10,261						12,359						144						33,439					
Oct-18	22	5,239	5,483	46	931	2	0	4,602	1,679	0	1,401	3,657	35	2	126	4	0	46	0	9,843	14,576	100	2,332	7,410	70
		10,768			933			6,281			5,093			132			46			24,519			9,812		
		11,701						11,374						178						34,331					
Nov-18	22	5,194	5,186	78	683	2	0	4,441	1,281	0	958	4,058	42	2	26	0	0	68	0	9,637	12,986	156	1,641	8,256	84
		10,458			685			5,722			5,058			28			68			22,779			9,981		
		11,143						10,780						96						32,760					
Dec-18	24	5,405	5,643	41	1,886	5	0	5,883	1,978	0	1,171	3,519	52	8	10	0	0	48	0	11,298	15,262	82	3,057	7,144	104
		11,089			1,891			7,861			4,742			18			48			26,642			10,305		
		12,980						12,603						66						36,947					
YTD 2018	286.00	67,838	67,631	444	10,806	232	0	60,899	19,625	8	18,129	48,042	407	70	451	12	34	352	16	128,809	175,414	928	28,969	97,252	835
		135,913			11,038			80,532			66,578			533			402			305,151			127,056		
		146,951						147,110						935						432,207					